
AvD Historic Race Cup
Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.

2 - 4 August 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO1
 

119 Peter Schmitz  1 -- 8 laps --Dallara F388 Alfa Novamotor 26:45.331 2:44.505 8

100 Heinz Lange 1.458 2 1.458Dallara F387 Alfa Novamotor 26:46.789 2:45.899 8

705 Axel Pilz 1:15.240 3 1:16.698Martini BMW 28:02.030 2:55.516 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO2
 

222 Stefan Scho  1 -- 8 laps --Ralt RT3/84 VW Spiess 26:11.585 2:40.817 5

255 Daniel Hornung 32.793 2 32.793Ralt RT3/83 Toyota Novamotor 26:44.378 2:45.036 8

240 Pierre Merche 51.654 3 1:24.448Ralt RT1 Toyota Novamotor 27:36.033 2:42.404 8

261 Heinrich Langfermann 36.752 4 2:01.200Ralt RT3/84 VW Brabham Judd 28:12.785 2:53.292 8

208 Jochem Sihorsch 0.618 5 2:01.818Ralt RT3/84 VW Brabham Judd 28:13.403 2:51.478 8

211 Michael Ringstrom  6 -- 6 laps --Martini MK42 Alfa Novamotor 28:01.489 2:45.438 6

Not Classif ied in Class GO2                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

206 Thomas Weidel  DNC -- 4 laps --Ralt RT3/84 VW Brabham Judd 12:51.884 2:51.935 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO3
 

302 Jürgen Meyer  1 -- 8 laps --Reynard SF86 Ford 27:45.622 2:47.371 8

304 Marcus Hahne 2.118 2 2.118Reynard SF86 Ford 27:47.740 2:48.687 8

316 Burkhard Metzger 31.759 3 33.877Dulon MP18 Ford 28:19.499 2:55.097 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO5
 

890 Frank Roser 2:08.349 1 -- 7 laps --Lola T540 Ford 27:32.751 3:23.131 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:36.591  in lap  5  by  nbr. 21 : Ralf  Goral(Ralf Goral) (MK2)
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AvD Historic Race Cup
Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.

2 - 4 August 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

German Open GO6
 

1 Elio Cocciarelli  1 -- 8 laps --Tiga SC85 Ford 26:51.756 2:49.598 5

638 Harald Thönnes 1:03.505 2 1:03.505Swift DB2 Ford 27:55.262 2:50.397 8

699 Martin Hörter 5.677 3 1:09.182Lola T90/90 28:00.939 2:53.487 5

686 Harald Schmeyer 4.309 4 1:13.491Lola T86/90 Ford 28:05.248 2:52.628 8

606 Jens Burmester  5 -- 7 laps --Swift DB2 Ford 26:21.349 3:04.827 7

633 Kevin Overman 0.879 6 0.879Royale RP37 Ford 26:22.228 3:06.926 7

603 Friedhelm Stolzer 4.028 7 4.907Swift DB2 Ford 26:26.256 3:08.933 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class A: Formula Ford 2000 up to 31.12.1988
 

8 Marvin Brandl  1 -- 8 laps --Reynard SF86 27:24.966 2:38.514 8

15 Lars Clasen 0.929 2 0.929Reynard SF87 27:25.895 2:39.694 8

6 Max Wuttke 8.734 3 9.663Reynard SF86 27:34.629 2:44.360 8

19 Stehpane Lechine 12.546 4 22.209Van Diemen RF86 27:47.175 2:44.906 8

5 Stefan Krämer 0.574 5 22.783Reynard SF83 27:47.749 2:42.710 8

16 Henk Van Der Spoel 12.015 6 34.798Reynard SF84 27:59.764 2:51.454 8

2 Toni Krumbach 13.991 7 48.789Reynard SF87
Dürener Motorsport-C lub e.V.

28:13.755 2:46.570 8

7 Niels-Ejnar Rytter 14.303 8 1:03.092Reynard SF88 28:28.058 2:50.414 8

13 Günter Becker 11.251 9 1:14.343Schiesser F3 28:39.309 2:56.149 8

18 Simone Busch  10 -- 7 laps --Reynard SF86 26:56.799 3:09.133 7

Not Classif ied in Class A                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

11 Stig Bjerring  DNC Reynard SF87
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AvD Historic Race Cup
Spa Francorchamps - 7003 mtr.

2 - 4 August 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Youngtimer Festival Spa 2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Opel
 

21 Ralf Goral  1 -- 8 laps --MK2 27:23.503 2:36.591 5

23 Jody Stadelmann 1:11.672 2 1:11.672MK2 28:35.175 2:53.409 8

22 Jochen Thissen 1.253 3 1:12.925MK2 28:36.428 2:52.928 8

Not Classif ied in Class Opel                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 8 Laps) = 6 Laps

25 Nikolaj Madsen  DNC -- 4 laps --MK2 13:32.369 2:53.919 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

GOLD
 

31 Oliver Chapman  1 -- 8 laps --PRS RH02 28:40.585 2:56.322 8

34 Colin Williams 0.192 2 0.192PRS RH01 28:40.777 2:56.118 8

Nr 1, 18, 100, 119, 255, 890: 30 seconds time penalty for speeding under full course yellow
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